OPERATOR’S MANUAL
     SNOW PUSHERS
MTA-SP-03-12-00- B
Page | 2
Page | 3
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction, General Information …………………………………………………………..……….4
Owner and Operator Safety Information …………………………………………………..……….5

-   30” HIGH SNOW PUSHER - 72”-120” (30-50HP)
-   34” HIGH SNOW PUSHER - 84”-144” (40-90HP)
-   38” HIGH SNOW PUSHER - 108”-168” (80-120HP)
-   42” HIGH SNOW PUSHER - 144”-192” (110-150HP)
-   48” HIGH SNOW PUSHER - 144”-192” (150-200HP)
To maintain required Power Source stability add Rear Counterweights, Note see Power Source
manuals for correct weight needed. DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM WEIGHT LIMIT.
SNOW PUSHER SPECIFICATIONS
30” High Snow Pusher (30-50 HP)
MODEL OVERALL
WIDTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MNSP72X30 72” 30” 615 lbs.
MNSP84X30 84” 30” 655 lbs.
MNSP96X30 96” 30”  695 lbs.
MNSP120X30 120” 30” 745 lbs.
34” High Snow Pusher (40-90 HP)
MODEL OVERALL
WIDTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MNSP84X34 84” 34” 825 lbs.
MNSP96X34 96” 34” 875 lbs.
MNSP108X34 108” 34” 925 lbs.
MNSP120X34 120” 34” 975 lbs.
MNSP144X34 144” 34” 1050 lbs.
Page | 9
SNOW PUSHER SPECIFICATIONS
38” High Snow Pusher (80-120 HP)
MODEL OVERALL
WIDTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MNSP108X38 108” 38” 1540 lbs.
MNSP120X38 120” 38” 1575 lbs.
MNSP144X38 144” 38” 1810 lbs.
MNSP168X38 168” 38” 1945 lbs.
42” High Snow Pusher (110-150 HP)
MODEL OVERALL
WIDTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MNSP144X42 144” 42” 3300 lbs.
MNSP168X42 168” 42” 3600 lbs.
MNSP192X42 192” 42” 3800 lbs.
48” High Snow Pusher (150-200 HP)
MODEL OVERALL
WIDTH
OVERALL
HEIGHT
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
MNSP144X48 144” 48” 3600 lbs.
MNSP168X48 168” 48” 3900 lbs.
MNSP192X48 192” 48” 4100 lbs.
FEATURES:
 Spring Trip Cutting Edge
 Reversible Cutting Edge
 Adjustable / Replaceable Skid Shoes